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分析证书
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

DATE: May 2 2012

INV. NO. 120033

www.shengwangchemical.com��   

stewart@shengwangchemical.com
Website:

Email:

BATCH NO.: 20120502

PRODUCT DATE: APR.28,2012

EXPIRY DATE: APR.28,2014

COMMODITY:

QUANTITY:

GROSS WEIGHT:

NET WEIGHT

SODIUM THIOSULFATE(硫代硫酸钠)

2000 BAGS

50200 KGS

50000 KGS

WITH THE  REFERENCE OF CHINESE NATIONAL STANDARDS , WE INSPECTED THE GOODS

UNDER CONTRACT NO. GSW120033,THE RESULT OF COMPARISON AND ANAYLYSIS IS AS

BELOW:

COMMODITY:

NA2SO3.5H2O :

WATER-INSOLUBLE :

SULPHIDE(AS NA2S) :

FE :

PH     VALUE(200G/ INSOLUTION) :

PARTICLE SIZE(GRANULE/GRAM) :

SPECIFICATION

99.0%MIN

0.01%MAX

0.001%MAX

0.001%MAX

6.5-9.5

12-16

RESULT

99.05%

0.01%

0.001%

0.001%

7.15

15

TESTER:RUN YI JIANG
CHECKER:GUO LI
AUDITOR:DUJUAN WU


